G30
Weighing Scales Series
Operation Manual (Full Version)
PLEASE READ THIS MANUAL VERY CAREFULLY
 BEFORE OPERATING THIS INSTRUMENT
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
V110 February 2026
2

1.4 Placing this Instrument
Always place this instrument on a solid and level surface. Avoid using this instrument in any environment
where excessive wind flow, vibration, and extreme temperature changes exist. Contact your dealer if in
doubt.
1.5 Cautions
a. This instrument is not an explosion-proof device.
b. This instrument is not a waterproof device.
c. Do not open this instrument. There are no user-serviceable parts inside.
d. Do not place this instrument in locations where shock, excessive vibration, or extreme
temperatures (before or after installation) exist.
1.6 Support & Service
Always contact your dealer for product information, after-sales service, and questions when in doubt.
6
2. Specifications
Model Capacity (Max) Readability (d) nmax
G30-1500B  1500g  0.1g 15,000
G30-3000B  3000g  0.2g 15,000
G30-7500B  7500g  0.5g 15,000
G30-15KB  15kg  1g 15,000
G30-3000L  3000g  0.1g 30,000
G30-6000L  6000g  0.2g 30,000
G30-15KL  15kg  0.5g 30,000
G30-3000III* 1500g/3000g 0.5g/1g 3,000/3,000
G30-6000III* 3000g/6000g 1g/2g 3,000/3,000
G30-15KIII* 6kg/15kg 2g/5g 3,000/3,000
G30-30KIII* 15kg/30kg 5g/10g 3,000/3,000
Platter 210 x 250mm ABS Platter with Stainless Steel Insert